The Electric Golf Club of Chicago's 96th Annual Electrical Industry Dinner Dance Saturday, February 9, 2019

Westin Chicago Northwest

400 Park Boulevard, Itasca 60143

Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres – 6:30 p.m.
Dinner, Awards Recognition, Music and Dancing
7:30 p.m. to Midnight

\$105 per person
(Includes Dinner, Open Bar and Entertainment)

Your attendance will honor this year's award recipients...

J. P. Simons Award

Linda Fox, Active Electric Supply

President's Award

Steve Kovach, Eaton Bussmann

...and enable us to support our Electric Association with Silent and Live Auctions

The Electric Association is hosting their 16th Annual Silent and Live Auction at this event. The Electric Association is a non-profit trade association that has served the electrical community since 1926. We strive to provide our members with networking, education, and information services to promote better business in our region. Proceeds of this event benefit your Electric Association and the Chicagoland Electric Association Education Foundation Scholarship Fund.



The Electric Golf Club of Chicago

17W733 Butterfield Rd., Suite B, Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 (630)305-3050

We will be attending the Electric Golf Club's Electrical Industry Dinner Dance on February 9, 2019

Enclosed is a check made payable to Electric Golf Club for \$_____

	ForTable(s) o	f 10 at \$1050 per table
	(or)Ticket	
	Please n	ıail to:
	Electric G	Colf Club
	17W733 Butterfi	eld Road, Suite B
	Oakbrook Terri	ace, IL 60181
Ya	ou may fax or email credit carc	l information to 630-305-3056
	(Phone 630-305-3050)	(akasser@eachicago.org)
Name on card		_ Billing Zip Code
ard Number		Exp. Date
Email		
	Visa, MasterCard, and An There will be a 5% convenience Seating information will be s	e fee for credit card payments.
Name		
Compan	y Name	
Address <u></u>		
City and	Zip	
Phone	Email	

Valet parking is available.

The Westin is offering a special room rate.

Contact Westin Reservations at 630-773-4000 by January 25th and advise that you are attending the Electric Golf Club 2/9 event.

Show your support for the Electric Association & the Education Foundation by Sponsoring an Advertisement in the Auction Brochure!

Advertise in the Electric Association's Auction brochure!
The auction brochure will be distributed to 400 attendees at the event on February 09, 2019. Sponsor an AD in the booklet to show your support for

Rates & Information

our cause, and receive excellent exposure to hundreds of industry leaders.

Advertisement Size / Location	Rate	
Back Cover - 5" x 8" Tall	\$275	
Back Inside Cover – 5" x 8" Tall	\$200	
Inside full page – 5" x 8" Tall	\$175	

* All advertisements will be printed in black & white.

To reserve your space, please complete the registration form below and return it by mail, fax, or email with payment by January 25, 2019. Submit to: Electric Association, Attn: Ali Novinger, 17W733 Butterfield Road, Suite B, Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 Phone: 630-305-3050, Fax: 630-305-3056, Email: anovinger@eachicago.org

* Artwork must be emailed to Ali Novinger (anovinger@eachicago.org) by JANUARY 25, 2019. Please submit artwork in JPEG or PDF format only.

Company:		
Primary Contact:		
Phone: Email:		
Billing Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Ad Type: ☐ Back Cover ☐ Back Inside Cove	r 📮 Inside Page	
Total Amount \$		
Method of Payment: Check Enclosed payable to convenience fee will be added to credit card payments)	o Electric Assoc. 🗖 Visa 🗖 MasterCard 🗖	1 Amex
Credit Card #	Expiration Date:	
Cardholder Signature:	Email	

Thank you for your support of the Electric Association &

the Chicagoland Electric Association Education Foundation!

Dear Members,

To benefit the Electric Association, and its mission to serve our members and the Chicago electrical industry, we will host our **16th Annual Silent & Live Auction at the Electric Golf Club of Chicago's Annual "All-Industry" Dinner Dance on Saturday, February 9, 2019, at the Westin Hotel in Itasca.** The Electric Association is a non-profit trade association that has served the electrical community since 1926. We strive to provide our members with networking, education, and information services to promote better business in our region.

The Auction not only benefits your EA, but also the Chicagoland Electric Association Education Foundation Scholarship Fund. This annual scholarship is for the children and grandchildren of all EA members! All donors may receive a tax deductible receipt for 25% of the face value of their donation. As of this year, we are excited to have awarded over \$90,000 in Electric Association scholarships since the program's inception!

We are seeking donations for the auction! We are looking for donations that would be non-industry/company specific, and carry a minimum value of \$50. Some examples of appropriate donations include: sporting event tickets, theatre / concert tickets, sports memorabilia, golfing / spa packages, restaurant and hotel gift certificates, home or technology equipment, electronics, jewelry, week-end getaways, etc.

Each Donor will be recognized for his/her contribution by a sign displayed in front of their donation at the auction. They will also be recognized in the auction booklet given to each attendee and after the event in *ElectriCITY* magazine.

If you would like to make a donation for this special event, please complete the following information and submit to the Electric Association by January 11, 2019. All donations need to be mailed or dropped off at the EA office by January 17, 2019.

NAME:	
COMPANY:	
PHONE:	EMAIL:
ITEM/DONATION:	
FACE VALUE:	

Please return this form by email, fax or mail to:

Electric Association 17W733 Butterfield Road, Suite B, Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 Phone: 630-305-3050 / Fax: 630-305-3056

(or) Email this form and information to: akasser@eachicago.org

Thank you so much for your contribution,
Rick Jamerson, Jamerson & Bauwens Electrical Contractors
Auction Committee Chairman